
 

 

NARA VALUE + PROGRAM 

The NARA Value + Program was created as a value-added incentive program under which 

we provide a set of NARA benefits to every retail client involved in an aircraft transaction with 

a NARA Certified Broker/Dealer. Below is a list of current savings offers provided by our 

members. 

NARA Member Value/Savings Offer 

Advocate Consulting 

Legal Group, PLLC 

A 5% fee reduction for comprehensive-engagement customers 

Contact: Jonathan Levy, 888-325-1942 jonl@advocatetax.com  

Asset Insight Inc. 

For Members: 20% Discount on all Asset Insight LLC services, One FREE 

subscription to the Asset Insight Graybook 

For Clients: FREE Quarterly Asset Insight Index and Current Electronic 

Value (eVATM) analytics during the client’s first ownership year 

Contact: Anthony Kioussis, 540-905-4555 akioussis@assetinsightinc.com  

AviationManuals 

10% Discount on select services including RVSM/International 

Operations Manuals, Data Link (CPDLC), ADS-B Manuals, 

Flight Operation Manuals, Emergency Response Plans 

$500 Discount on Safety Management System Software Set up Fee 

Contact: Mark Baier, 240-546-4030 mbaier@aviationmanuals.com  

CAE 

The relationship between NARA and CAE offers new aircraft owners the 

exclusive opportunity to train at one of our state-of-the-art training 

facilities at a preferred price. 

http://trainwithcae.com/nara-partnership 

Contact: Sally Stevens Genzer, 972-456-8114 sally.stevens@cae.com  

Elliott Aviation 

Reduced pre purchase inspection rate for NARA members. Elliott 

Aviation has complete paint, interior, accessory, engineering and 

avionics capabilities to handle your aircraft requirements. 

Contact: Michael Parrish, 706-831-9379  mparrish@elliottaviation.com  

GE Aviation 

NARA members receive a 10% discount on GE’s OnPoint engine 

maintenance program and free annual subscription service for 

Prognostic Health Management PLUS (PHM+).  PHM+ is GE’s advanced 

engine health monitoring and integrated flight quality assurance 

service.  NARA members can also extend these same benefits to their 

customers. 

Contact: James Curcio, 513-305-1866  james.curcio@ge.com 

JETNET 
JETNET iQ Summit discount to NARA members and their clients 

Contact: Paul Cardarelli, 800-553-8638 paul@jetnet.com  

Jet RVSM Services, LLC 
RVSM Manual Preparation Services: 10% Discount 

Contact: Christy DeYoung, 510-299-2605 christy@jetrvsm.com  
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King Aerospace 

Commercial Corp. 

Discounts of 15% will be given for all inspections, 10% for all avionic 

installations and 5% for all paint and interior completions. 

 

KACC will offer 200 gallons of fuel from The Line Shack at Ardmore 

Airpark for any work completed by KACC at our Ardmore facilities 

valued at $8,000 to $24,000. 500 gallons of fuel from The Line Shack at 

Ardmore Airpark for any work completed by KACC at our Ardmore 

facilities valued above $24,000. 

Contact: Jarid King, 214-532-1266 jking@kingaerospace.com  

Pentastar Aviation 

Charter: 5% Discount off retail 

MRO: Labor rate discount of $99 on quoted and discrepancies 

Pre-purchase inspection: Discount of $99 on quoted and discrepancies 

Interior Services: 15% Discount on materials and labor 

Management: 2 month management fee credit with 2 year 

commitment 

Contact: Brad Bruce, 248-666-8209 bbruce@pentastaraviation.com  

PNC Aviation Finance 
Waiver of aircraft appraisal fee 

Contact: Keith Hayes, 972-369-2563 k.hayes@pnc.com  

Pratt & Whitney 

Canada 

Waiver of transfer fee; NARA Flex: Abbreviated Flex buy-in 

Contact: Laura Babbitt, 501-766-8277 laura.babbitt@pwc.ca  

Satcom Direct, Inc. (SD) 

Connectivity Incentives for Members:  

Reducted rates for:  

• Inmarsat SwiftBroadband, global voice and high-speed data, testing 

and demo  

• Iridium voice and data messaging services  

• Viasat Ku-band and BBML, to include the terminal and testing 30 days 

free of charge  

• GlobalVT, worldwide calling for SDR equipped aircraft  

 

Flight Operations Incentives for Members:  

• Free SD Pro trial for 90 days, to include SD FlightLogs and SD Flight 

Tracker (datalink provider dependent)  

• Discounted pricing on your AeroIT certification course, offered onsite 

at Satcom Direct or through FlightSafety International  

• Complimentary Entry into Service (EIS) training for all customers  

Contact: Jared Maynard, 321-525-8007 jmaynard@satcomdirect.com   

TVPX 1031 Exchange & 

FAA Owner Trust 

• New product available, Aircraft Sales Trust. Temporary trust for use 

with foreign registered aircraft listed for sale to facilitate moving them 

to N-registry. Benefits of N-registry include access to the world’s largest 

resale market, reduced selling times and increased sales prices. 

Aircraft specific sales comparison data available upon request. 

• $500 reduction in fees for 1st referral. Total standard fee $4,500; 

reduced fee $4,000  

Contact: Scott Nielsen, 801-877-0509 scott@tvpx.com   

Western Aircraft 

• Two free months of management fees 

• 10% discount on charter flights  

• 500 gallons of fuel with a qualifying pre-buy inspection on a turbofan 

aircraft  

• 250 gallons of fuel with a qualifying pre-buy inspection on a turboprop 

aircraft  

• Three days lodging and rental car with a qualifying pre-buy inspection 

Contact: Phil Winters, 208-338-1832 philw@westair.com  
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For more detailed information on the offers above and the NARA Value + Program please 

contact Devri Pitts at devri@NARAaircraft.com or 866-284-4744.  
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